1.kolo

S3201
S3202

2.kolo

S3203
S3204

3.kolo

S3205
S3206

4 .kolo

S3207
S3208

5.kolo

S3209
S3210

6.kolo

S3211
S3212

7.kolo

S3213
S3214

8.kolo

S3215
S3216

9.kolo

S3217
S3218

10.kolo

S3219
S3220

Liga dorostu 2020/21 sk. E

12.09.2020
12.09.2020

19.09.2020
19.09.2020

20.09.2020
20.09.2020

10.10.2020
10.10.2020

28.10.2020
28.10.2020

HC Podébrady
SC Kolin

SK Srsni Kutné Hora
HC Podébrady

SC Kolin
HC Lev BenesSov

SK Srsni Kutna Hora
HC Podébrady

HC Lev Benesov
HC Benétky n.].

SK Srs$ni Kutna Hora
HC Benéatky n.].

HC Lev Benesov
SC Kolin

SK Srsni Kutna Hora
HC Benatky n.].

HC Benétky n.].
HC Lev BeneSov

SC Kolin
HC Podébrady

SK Srsni Kutna Hora
HC Benatky n.].

HC Lev BenesSov
SC Kolin

SK Srsni Kutna Hora
HC Benétky n.].

HC Benétky n.].
HC Lev BeneSov

SC Kolin
HC Podébrady

HC Podébrady
SC Kolin

SK Srs$ni Kutna Hora
HC Podébrady

SC Kolin
HC Lev BeneSov

SK Srsni Kutné Hora
HC Podébrady

HC Lev BeneSov
HC Benétky n.].

0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0



